

DARRANG COLLEGE

03712-220014 (Principal) Fax no. 03712-224337

G.

darrangcollege@gmail.com



Tezpur, Sonitpur, Assam (784001)



Ref: DC/ Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/762

Date: 14-09-2023

Notice

A Talk on "Exploring the Confluence of ISRO Space Programme, GIS, Forest and Wild Life Issues and Career Opportunities" is being organized by IQAC, Darrang College in collaboration with alumni association of the Dept. of Botany, Darrang College, Tezpur on 20th Sept. 2023 at 12.45 pm

All the Faculty members and students of the College are requested to attend the Talk.

Venue: NAB Conference Hall.

(Dr Palashmoni Saikia)
Principal
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam

